INSPIRED
BY US.
NSK PRODUCTS ARE
FOR DENTISTS,
HYGIENISTS &
PRACTITIONERS
OF EVERY KIND.
NSK UK Ltd

Optic
Ti-Max Premium Turbines
Fitting Model Size Order Code RRP Warranty
NSK Z900L
Std
head: Ø 12.5
x 13.1mm
P1111001
£1106
3 years
KaVo® Z900KL P1113001
Sirona® Z900SL P1115001
W&H® Z900WL P1121001
Bien-Air® Z900BL P1117001
NSK Z800L
Min
head: Ø 10.8
x 12.1mm
P1110001
£1106
KaVo® Z800KL P1112001
Sirona® Z800SL P1114001
W&H® Z800WL P1120001
Bien-Air® Z800BL P1116001
*Terms and conditions apply. Offers only available through participating dealers.
**One per instrument
Turbines
“I use a range of NSK handpieces, and in particular the NSK Z900L

Optic
S-Max Advanced Turbines
Fitting Model Order Code RRP Warranty
NSK M900L P1254001
£729
2 years†
KaVo® M900KL P1258001
Sirona® M900SL P1262001
W&H® M900WL* P1266001
Bien-Air® M900BL* P1264001
Non-optic
NSK M900 P1256001
£679KaVo® M900K P1259001
W&H® M900W P1287001
* Compatible Turbines with Integral LED
MORE
POWER